Product Specification  IR Illuminators
Iluminar Inc.  16107 Kensington Drive #124  Sugar Land  TX 77479  USA
Tel: +1 281 438 3500  Fax: +1 281 835 5777  sales@iluminarinc.com  www.iluminarinc.com
Who are Iluminar?
Iluminar (which stands for “illuminate” in Spanish)
are a specialist manufacturer and supplier of IR and
white light illuminators and license plate recognition
products.  The owners have over 30 years

• Various angles (10o, 20o, 30o)
• 850nm or 940nm Wavelengths
• Low power consumption
• Even illumination
• No maintenance required
• 3 year warranty
• IP67 weatherproof rating
• c/w wall mount
• Built-in photocell IR on/off
• 24VAC input
Product Specification  IR Illuminators
Iluminar Inc.  16107 Kensington Drive #124  Sugar Land  TX 77479  USA
Tel: +1 281 438 3500  Fax: +1 281 835 5777  sales@iluminarinc.com  www.iluminarinc.com
Models
Model Number Angle Distance
IR229-A10-24 10o 229’ / 70m
IR229-A20-24 20o 164’ / 50m
IR229-A30-24 30o 131’ / 40m
IR229-C10-24 10o 115’ / 35m
IR229-C20-24 20o 82’ / 25m
IR229-C30-24 30o 65’ / 20m
General
Construction Alloy housing with high
transmittance
protective (vandal-